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‘A Brand understands a Brand better’

Based in Delhi NCR
Catering across Asia.



Who are We?

In 1991, our journey began as a small
enterprise specializing in printing
Calendars.

Over time, we organically evolved,
oranching into commercial printing,
nersonalized customer designs, and
oroduction services encompassing
calendars, diaries, and gift Items.

Mission
Lead a new era of Excellence
and Innovation.

Subsequently, we extended our scope to
encompass corporate and promotional
apparel, shopping bags, and recreational
backpacks tailored for businesses.

Aim

Quality delivered on time
What do We Do?
Vision
One-stop for all promotional
and marketing needs.

We are manufacturer of Corporate
Promotional Products.
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Printing
( diaries & paper products)

We deliver printing solutions that seamlessly blend
precision, top-notch quality, and imaginative flair.
Whether it's calendars or diaries, files and folders.
Our expertise makes your brand shine.
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Garments & Bags

Elevate your brand through corporate uniforms
and promotional apparel offered by Printman.
From apparel to functional bags, we have it all.

PRESENT

"Your corporate solution hub,
all in one place."

QD

Gift ltems

Enhance the corporate gifting game with
Printman's collection of gift items curated to
leave a lasting impression. The range includes
personalized products that strengthen business
relationships.
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Religious Books

Khatushyam
Chalisa

Aarti Sangrah

Hamuman Chalisa

Srimad Bhagwad Geeta



Gift Items
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Corporate Bags

Corporate Uniform
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Business Achievement

Catering to

YW 500+ Y ¢

corporates

- o =

How-do we
make it happen?

Production capacity 30+

per month years of
Diary- 3 Lakhs company
Calendar- 10 Lakhs existence

T-shirts- 2 Lakhs

Our distinctiveness: customer
focus, on-time delivery, and
cost-effectiveness.

State of the Art” technology
and specialized workforce.

Efficient Work Framework and
Continuously Enhanced Systematic
Infrastructure for offset printing &
Binding, Garments & Bags.

3 Mantras
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Offset Printing

Our skilled operators utilize Heidelberg presses equipped with both conventional and UV inks,
in addition to specialized inks and coatings, to apply various techniques on a wide array of substrates.




Garments &
Bags

Utilizing industry-leading sewing machines
such as Juki and Jack, we excel in stitching
garments, and bags. Our arsenal boasts over
150 units, catering to a diverse range of
operations.
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Basmati Rice
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The Engineer's Choice
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Cooperative and beyond...
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NATIONAL AWARDS
For Excellence in Prinking-2023

Uertificate of Merit
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National Awards
Excellence in
Printing




Let our expertise
empower
your brand

Mail - creative@printmanindia.com
Phone - +919729494959
Website - www.printmanindia.com

J A L
S INT EA

ASSOClATES il
AN 1SO 9001:2015 CERTlFlED GO




	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	PRINTMAN PROFILE 2024

